

A. Team Information



1451 8th Street Drive NE ◆ Hickory, NC 28601 ◆ Telephone: 828-261-2247 ◆ FAX: 828-323-1042

Catawba County Sports Hall of Fame 2027 Team of Distinction Nomination

(To ensure clarity and understanding of your information, please print or type information on the nomination form. Thank you.)

Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Name of Contact for Tear	n:	
Telephone: (H)	(Cell)	
Email address:		
Sport:		
B. Highest Achievemen	t (s) (List of all the achievements	of the team in the year(s) achieved)
1		
2		
3		
		wards, accomplishments relative to the

D. PLEASE ATTACH THE FOLLOWING:

- 1. List of team members (roster).
- 2. Explain in a few paragraphs the contribution and impact the team has achieved.
- 3. Include any newspaper articles, pictures, or other information that supports nomination (max 3 pages)

*The team will be evaluated on its overall achievements, awards, or accomplishments, as well as on the contributions and the impact it has made to sports in Catawba County, regionally, statewide, etc.

Nomination Return Deadline 4 pm, December 31st, 2025

Catawba County Sports Hall of Fame 2027 Induction Ceremony Monday, May 10th, 2027

The Catawba County Sports Hall of Fame is organized to honor, recognize and memorialize individuals and teams for their excellence and remarkable achievements that have contributed to Catawba County's rich sports history.

Please complete and return this nomination form to the address below by 4 pm, December 31st, 2025.

Hickory Metro Sports Commission C/o Catawba County Sports Hall of Fame 1451 8th Street Drive NE Hickory, NC 28601